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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Ebina E Emamudheen S (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Maithanam, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

2 14/01/2026 Indira .P Brahmanandan L 
(HSBN)

Midhin Vilasam, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

3 14/01/2026 GANAPATHIAMMAL KANNADASAN 
(HSBN)

KATTUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

AASARIKKONAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

4 14/01/2026 Radhakrishnan .B Bhaskaran (FTHR) Peringottu Veedu, 
Panappamkunnu, 

Madavoor, Malackal, 
695602, Varkala

  

5 14/01/2026 Emamsha E Emamudheen S (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Maithanam, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Anandu M GEETHA (MTHR) 445/A S M LAND, 
NJEKKAD, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

7 14/01/2026 BEEVIJAN H THANZEEL 
RAHUMAN (HSBN)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA

  

8 14/01/2026 SUFIYAN S N SHAMSUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

S N MANZIL, 
PHARMACY 
JUNCTION, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

9 14/01/2026 SAHEERKHAN J JAFARKHAN (FTHR) 19/304JASEENA 
MANZIL, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

10 14/01/2026 MANOJ S SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KANJIRAM 
NINNATHIL VEEDU, 

KAPPIL, EDAVA, 
KAPPIL, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

11 14/01/2026 VINU A APPUKUTTAN G 
(FTHR)

SHANMUKHA 
VILASOM, 

PALACHIRA P O, 
VARKALA, 

PALACHIRA, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

12 14/01/2026 SAJITH THULASI (FTHR) AZHANTHAVILA 
VEEDU, VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 Syamala R Radha (MTHR) A K S BHAVAN, 
CHALIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

14 14/01/2026 RISHIN SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 17/99, KARIKKAKOM, 
EDAVA P O, EDAVA, 

695311, VARKALA

  

15 14/01/2026 RAMSIYA BEEGAM MANSOOR (HSBN) RAMSIYA MANZIL, 
KATTUMPURAM, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

16 14/01/2026 Sreekutty S Amal P (HSBN) Amal Bhavan, 
Kunnikodu, 

Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 
695603, Varkkala

  

17 14/01/2026 Kajal V S Syamala (MTHR) A K S BHAVAN, 
CHALIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

18 14/01/2026 S Vijayan Sandhya Vijayan (WIFE) 04/195, Kalluvila 
Veedu, Parayil, Edava, 
Kappil, 695311, Varkala

  

19 14/01/2026 Smitha Sujith S S   (HSBN) 07/111, Krishnatheeram, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava P O, 695311, 
Varkala

  

20 14/01/2026 Sayaana Vijayan Sandhya Vijayan 
(MTHR)

04/195, Kalluvila Ve, 
Parayil, Edava, Kappil, 

695311, Varkala

  

21 14/01/2026 RADHAMANI KRISHNAN KUTTI 
(HSBN)

J J PALACE, 
NJEKKAD, OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

PO, 695143, VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 MANSOOR ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

RAMSIYA MANZIL, 
KATTUMPURAM, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

23 14/01/2026 DEEPTHI B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

BALAKRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

KIDAVATHUVILA, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

PALACHIRA, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

24 14/01/2026 SUKANYA S DILEEP (HSBN) 30/229 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

JANARDHANAPURAM, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

25 14/01/2026 NISHIN S SHIRJU S F (FTHR) 555-B  SHIRJU NIVAS, 
CHAVARCODU 
MUTHANA P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA P O, 

695146, VARKALA

  

26 14/01/2026 MUHSINA NAHAS LAINA NAHAS 
(MTHR)

32/170 
THANNIKUZHIVILA, 

KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

27 14/01/2026 Karthika S Kumar 
Achari R

Kumar Achary R Kumar 
Achary R (FTHR)

Karthika, 
Panappamkunnu, 

Madavoor, Malackal, 
695602, Varkala

  

28 14/01/2026 NITHYA S NAIR AJITHKUMAR (HSBN) MADATHILVILA, 
MANTHARA, EDAVA 
P O, EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

29 14/01/2026 Suvidya Subhraamma Subhraamma Subhra 
Amma (MTHR)

G S Bhavan, 
Kizhakkanela, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

30 14/01/2026 RAFEEK S SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL BASHEER, 
THERUVUMUKKU, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

31 14/01/2026 GOKUL G Gopakumar Gopakumar Gopakumar 
(FTHR)

Kunnathu Villa 
Puthenveedu, 
Kizhakkanela, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

32 14/01/2026 Anitha Aravindakshan (FTHR) 174/A Puthuvalvila, 
Thannimoodu, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala

  

33 14/01/2026 Lekshmi L Lathakumari 
G

Lathakumari G 
Lathakumari (MTHR)

Vishnu Bhavan, 
Krishnankunnu, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

34 14/01/2026 AMANI ASHARAF (HSBN) 02/424 VILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

35 14/01/2026 JUMANA N ANFIYA A S (MTHR) KANJIRAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

DECENTMUKKU, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

36 14/01/2026 NAVAS A AHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHI VEEDU, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY 

PALLICKAL  P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKKALA

  

37 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL S 

SHINU M (FTHR) SHEENA MANZIL, 
KALATHARA, 

AYIROOR, AYIROOR 
P O, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

38 14/01/2026 SANDRA G P PRAMOD S (FTHR) 11/143-1 KRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

KALLAMKONAM, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

39 14/01/2026 Shefeena V Al Ameen (HSBN) 13/55, PUTHENVILA, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

40 14/01/2026 RAJAMMA T GOVINDAN ACHARI 
(HSBN)

25/911 PLAVILA 
VEEDU, VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

41 14/01/2026 JESNA I NAZEEM 
MUHAMMED 

IBRAHIM NAZEER 
(HSBN)

PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
CHILAKKOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

42 14/01/2026 PRAVEEN P G PRAMOD S (FTHR) 11/143-1 KRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

KALLAMKONAM, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

43 14/01/2026 SUBUHAN S SHIBILI A (FTHR) G R VILLA, 
KALATHARA, 
AYIROOR P O, 

AYIROOR, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

44 14/01/2026 MUHASINA N S NOUSHAD (FTHR) MUHASINA MANZIL, 
VAIRAMALA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

NAVAIKULAM PO, 
695603, VARKALA

  

45 14/01/2026 HAJIRA M JASINA ASINI (MTHR) ZAMEER MANZIL, 
ODAYAM, EDAVA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

46 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) 13/55, PUTHENVILA, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

47 14/01/2026 Jerin Jabbar A Jessy (MTHR) chettakkavil  puthen 
veedu, KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

48 14/01/2026 Anupama B S Baijukumar (FTHR) 20 Anaswaram, Mini 
Junction, Varkala, 
Panayara, 695145, 

Varkala

  

49 14/01/2026 RESEENA J ABDULLA (HSBN) KINATTU VILAKAM, 
KAPPIL, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

50 14/01/2026 JOSHY R S Stal T G (HSBN) Thulaseevanam, 
Paivelikonam, 

Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 
695603, Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

51 14/01/2026 Aseena Sajeer N (HSBN) Pazhuvila Veedu, 
Vilakkadu, Madavoor, 

madavoor, 695602, 
Varkala

  

52 14/01/2026 NITHINMON B G BINU T (FTHR) 01/1 NJALOOR 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

ANAKUNNAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 691574, 
VARKALA

  

53 14/01/2026 AMEEN SHAH SHAJI S (FTHR) 13/158 AYIKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

IRAMANNILA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

NAVAIKULAM P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

54 14/01/2026 A NAZER KHAN ABDUL KHARIM 
(FTHR)

02/489 SULTHAN 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

55 14/01/2026 SHAJAHAN  M RAHIYANATH  
BEEVI (MTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

56 14/01/2026 Jahin Jabbar Jessy (MTHR) chettakavil puthen 
veedu, KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

57 14/01/2026 REHANA ANAS (HSBN) 24/119 Saheera Manzil, 
Maithanam, Varkala, 
Varkala P O, 695141, 

Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

58 14/01/2026 MOHAMED THARIQ THAHA (FTHR) SAMEER MANZIL, 
ODAYAM, EDAVA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

59 14/01/2026 RIYAS S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) GREEN LAND, 
KOTTARAKONAM 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, KUDAVOOR, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 
695605, VARKALA

  

60 14/01/2026 K S MOHAMED KAISUDEEN (FTHR) 134- RAMEE MANZIL, 
SIVAGIRI ROAD 

CHERUKUNNAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

61 14/01/2026 AMEENA N SALEENA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

15/715 B DARUL 
FALAH, 

PULLOORMUKKU, 
KUDAVOOR, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

62 14/01/2026 SAJU S SOMARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

10/305 S L HOUSE, 
VELANKONAM, 

NJEKKAD 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

63 14/01/2026 Sushama Kumary Ramachandran Nair 
(HSBN)

Sowparnika, 
Kallukadav, Vettoor, 
Vennicode, 695318, 

Varkala

  

64 14/01/2026 ASHIK AHAMMED S SUDHEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THAZHEVETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

65 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
REYHAN S 

SABU (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

66 14/01/2026 NAVAS A SALEENA BEEGUM 
(WIFE)

15/715 B DARUL 
FALAH, 

PULLOORMUKKU, 
KUDAVOOR, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

67 14/01/2026 SHANIL S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) 11/674, S A MANZIL, 
PULIYARAKONAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 

KALLAMBALAM

  

68 14/01/2026 SHINU SASIDHARAN  DHANYA SHINU 
(WIFE)

ROADVILA, 
MANAMBUR, 
MANAMBUR, 

MANAMBUR, 695611, 
VARKALA

  

69 14/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHRA S 

SALEELA L (MTHR) RAZAK MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

70 14/01/2026 Chinchina Arun V Arun (FTHR) Dreams, Ayiroor, 
Ayiroor, Ayiroor P O, 

695310, Varkala

  

71 14/01/2026 AJMAL MUHAMMED 
S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 378, KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

72 14/01/2026 LAILA BEEVI P PATHUMMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA PO, 

695603, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 14/01/2026 MADHUSOOTHANAN 
G 

SHEEJA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

PONNARAKUNNATHU  
THEKKTHIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
EDAMANNILA, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA PO, 

695603, VARKALA

  

74 14/01/2026 MEENAKSHY M MURALEEDHARAN S 
(FTHR)

ANANDA BHAVAN, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

75 14/01/2026 Sivakanth S Sajeev S (FTHR) Varuvila veedu, 
Palayamkunnu, Ayiroor, 

Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

76 14/01/2026 ALTHAF N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MELATHIL VEEDU, K 
K KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM P O, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

77 14/01/2026 JOSHI M HANEEFA (FTHR) 19/500 VILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

CHAVADIMUKKU, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

MUTTAPPALAM, 
695145, VARKALA

  

78 14/01/2026 RAJENDRAN 
RAGHAVAN PILLAI 

Raghavan Pillai (FTHR) 7/424 Dwaraka, 
Punnamoodu, Varkala, 
Varkala P O, 695141, 

Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

79 14/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN S SHAJI F (FTHR) 08/222 B, F J 
COTTAGE, 

VATTAKONAM, 
NJARYILKONAM P O, 
695602, MADAVOOR

  

80 14/01/2026 ROHIN RAJ  R RAJESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
HARIHARAPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
HARIHARAPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  

81 14/01/2026 RISLA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI A 
(FTHR)

2/484-A RISLA 
MANZIL, 

VELUTHANTEVILA, 
CHUMADUTHANGI, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

82 14/01/2026 naseema beevi SALAHUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
KADAMPATTUKONAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

83 14/01/2026 Prasad Lissy (WIFE) Akhil Nivas, Palayam 
Kunnu, Ayiroor, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

84 14/01/2026 HALEEMA S SAJIR M (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
AYIROOR, 

KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  

85 14/01/2026 SANTHOSH S SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SAROVARAM, 
KUNDUMANKAVU 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
KALLAMBALAM, 
695605, VARKALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

86 14/01/2026 Amal P Prasad K (FTHR) Akhil Nivas, Palayam 
Kunnu, Ayiroor, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

87 14/01/2026 FARHANA N NAZARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

02/441 M K HOUSE, 
PALAVACODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

88 14/01/2026 JENNATH PARVEEN MUHAMMED BINNU 
(FTHR)

2/21,NAJI HOUSE, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

89 14/01/2026 FIDHA S SUNIL (FTHR) SOUTH 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
THERUVUMUKKU, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

90 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MAHEEN ABDUL SHUKOOR 
MAHEEN (FTHR)

5/483 SHANIFA 
MANZIL, MEL 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, MEL 
VETTOOR P O, 

695312, VARKALA

  

91 14/01/2026 NOWSHAD KUTTY A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

1/007, HAFSA VILLA, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

92 14/01/2026 AADISREE RAJEEV RAJEEV R (FTHR) AADISREE BHAVAN, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR 

VARKALA, 
AYIROOR  P O, 

695310, VARKALA

  

93 14/01/2026 Fathima.H Harshad S (FTHR) 18/472,Kizhakkebhagam.Edava.P.O.Edava., 
Parayil, Parayil,Edava, 

Edava, 695311, 
Varkala,Thaluk

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

94 14/01/2026 VILASINI B ASOKAN (HSBN) KARUNYAM, 
VENCODE, 
AYIROOR, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

95 14/01/2026 NEHILA NASSIR MOHAMMED LEBBA 
NASSIR (FTHR)

NABEEL MANZIL, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPPURAM 

P O, 695310, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 14/01/2026 RICHU S KUMAR REENA K (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
SEEMANTHAPURAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

97 14/01/2026 Ashtami U UNNIKRISHNAN L 
(FTHR)

Ashtami Nivas, 
Melvettoor, Vettoor, 
Melvettoor, 695312, 

Varkala

  

98 14/01/2026 SHIBU 
JAMEELABEEVI 

MOHAMMED 
NOOHU (FTHR)

SHAILA MANZIL, 
THOLOOR 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

99 14/01/2026 RAHINA RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) 12/203 
THANDAKKUDI, 

RATHICKAL, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

100 14/01/2026 Nandhakumar U Udayan 
R

Udayan R Udayan R 
(FTHR)

Edappana Melathil 
Veedu, Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

101 14/01/2026 HAYAZ MOHAMMED USHAHIR SHA (FTHR) HAIRAS, NEAR SBI, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

102 14/01/2026 Mohammed Yaseen D  P Dilshad (FTHR) Yaseen Manzil, Ayiroor, 
Ayiroor, Ayiroor, 

695310, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

103 14/01/2026 SUMAYYA Y AYOOB A (HSBN) ROULA, NADAYARA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

104 14/01/2026 ARSHA S Sheeba Sheeba Sheeba (MTHR) Madaseri Veedu, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonan, 695604, 

Varkala

  

105 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMZAN 

SAJINAS (MTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 

695310, VARKALA

  

106 14/01/2026 JAHANGEER 
SAIFUDEEN 

SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) 9/141 
KUNNUVILAKAM, 

RATHIKKAL, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

107 14/01/2026 Vishnu Kumar R 
Lathakumari G

Lathakumari G 
Lathakumari G (MTHR)

Vishnu Bhavan, 
Krishnan Kunnu, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

108 14/01/2026 Abhishek T 
Thulasidharakurup R

Sheeba Sheeba (MTHR) Madasseryveedu, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

109 14/01/2026 SAMEEM A ABDUL KHARIM 
(FTHR)

6/486-A DHARUL 
HAIBA, MEL 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, MEL 
VETTOOR P O, 

695312, VARKALA

  

110 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S M MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

01/521 S M MANZIL, 
KETTIDAM 
JUNCTION, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

111 14/01/2026 Bayana S Sulfikar (FTHR) 18/388-E, Dharul 
Barakah, Nadayara, 

Varkala P O, 695143, 
Varkala

  

112 14/01/2026 SREEKUTTY R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) 1/60 KATTILVEEDU, 
MEL VETTOOR, 

CHERUNNIYOOR, 
MEL VETTOOR P O, 
695312, VARKALA

  

113 14/01/2026 Arjun J A Jayan G Jayan G Jayan G (FTHR) Lekshmi vilasam, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

114 14/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR 
NAJEEB 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

13/75-B BAITHUL 
IZZATH, 

RATHICKAL, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

115 14/01/2026 Salman R Rafeek (FTHR) M A S Manzil, 
Gurukkalvilakam, 

Kurakkanni, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

116 14/01/2026 Shiji S Suresh S (HSBN) Keerthanam, 
Meenamkkunnu, 

Vettoor, Vennicode, 
695318, Varkala

  

117 14/01/2026 Labella Jissari A Nooril Haina (WIFE) Baithul Noor, Odayam, 
Edava, Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

118 14/01/2026 ATHUL.B.NAIR BABURAJAN NAIR V 
(FTHR)

KAILASAM, IOB 
ROAD, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVIKULAM, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

119 14/01/2026 Safana S sudheer Khan (FTHR) Edakkattil veedu, 
Kottarakonam, 

Kudavoor, 
Puthusserimukku, 

695605, Kallambalam

  

120 14/01/2026 Nandu krishnan R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Nandu Nivas, 
Praleyagiri, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Thokkad, 695143, 

Varkala

  

121 14/01/2026 Siyaj M Musthafa Kunju (FTHR) Firoz Manzil, Punnodu, 
Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 

695603, Varkala

  

122 14/01/2026 Anandhukrishnan R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Nandhu Nivas, 
Praleyagiri, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Thokkad, 695143, 

Varkala

  

123 14/01/2026 Sara N Salahudheen (FTHR) 400/1 Gurukkal 
Vilakam, Kurakkanni, 

Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

124 14/01/2026 J Baby Unni (HSBN) Remya Nivas, 
Vattaplammoodu, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


